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Full  Exam Timetable   2016-2017 
 

Date Session 1 
8.30-9.30 

Session 2 
9.30-10.30 

Break, 
VMG 

Session 
3 

11-12 

Lunch 
12-1.30 

Session 4 
12-1.30 

Session 5 
1.30-2.30 

 
Autumn Term 1 
 

 

Tuesday 6th September – Friday 21st October 
  

   

 
Wednesday 28th  
September  
 

 
08:30 – 09:30 ECDL Spreadsheet Exam Year 11 (32 students) 

   

 
Wednesday 12th October 
 

 
08:30 – 09:30 ECDL Presentation Exam Year 11 (32 students) 

   

 
Autumn Term 2  

 

 
Monday 31st October – Friday 16th December 

 

   

Tuesday 1st November 
 

 
09:00-11:00 WJEC English GCSE (Resits only) Year 12/13 
 

   

 
Wednesday 2nd November  
 

 
09:00 –10:45 Edexcel Maths GCSE Paper 1 (Resits only)  Year 
12/13 
 

   

Friday 4th November 
 

 
09:00 –10:45 Edexcel Maths GCSE Paper 2 (Resits only)   
Year 12/13 
 

   

 
Wednesday 9th  November 
 

 
08:30 – 09:30 ECDL Powerpoint/Productivity Exam Year 11 (32 
students) 
 

   

 
Friday 11th  November 
 

 
 

   
13:30 – 14:30 ECDL Resit Exam Year 11 (32 students) 

 
Monday 5th December 
 

    
12:30 – 14:30 English Language Practice Exam Year 11 (55 
students) 
 

 
Tuesday 6th December  
 

 
08:30 – 10:30 English Literature Practice Exam Year 11 (55 
students) 
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Wednesday 7th December 
 

 
08:30 – 09:30 ECDL Resit Exam Year 11 (32 students) 

   
 

 
Tuesday 13th December  
 

 
08:30 – 10:00 English Literature Practice Exam Year 11 (55 
students) 
 

   

Wednesday 14th December 

 
 
08:30 – 09:30 ECDL Resit Exam Year 11 (32 students) 
 
 

   

 
Spring Term 1 

 

 
Tuesday 3rd January – Friday 10th February 

   

Monday 9th January 
 

 
Year 12/13 Practice Exams 09:00am start 
AS English Language (14 students)   A2 Biology (2 hours) (3 students) 

   
Year 12/13 Practice Exams 13:00 start 
A2 Physics (1 hour) (4 students) 

Tuesday 10th  January 
 

Year 12/13 Practice Exams 09:00am start 
AS Psychology (1 hour 30 mins) (13 students)       A2 History (1 hour) (5 

students) 

  Year 12/13 Practice Exams 13:00 start 
A2 Chemistry ( 1 hour) (3 students) 

 
Wednesday 11th  January 
 

Year 12/13 Practice Exams 09:00am start 
AS History (1 hour 30 mins) (7 students) 

  Year 12/13 Practice Exams 13:00 start 
A2 English Language (3 students) 

Thursday 12th  January 
 

Year 12/13 Practice Exams 09:00am start 
A2 Physics (2 hours) (4 students)     A2 Psychology (2 hours) (13 students) 

  Year 12/13 Practice Exams 13:00 start 
A2 Biology  (1 hour) (3 students) 

1:00–2:30 GCSE Psychology Practice exam Year 11(18 Students) 
 

 
Friday 13th January 
 

Year 12/13 Practice Exams 09:00am start 
AS English Literature (8 students)    A2 Sociology (2 hours) (6 students)                    

A2 Product Design (2 hours) (1 student)   A2 English Literature (2 students)  A2 

Chemistry (2 hours) (3 students) 

   
 
 

 
Tuesday 17th January 
 

 
08:30–10:30 Maths Practice exam Paper 1  Year 11 (55 Students) 
 

   
 

 
Thursday 18th January 
 

 
08:30–10:30 Maths Practice exam Paper 2 Year 11 (55 Students) 
 

   

 
Friday 19th January 
 

 
08:30–10:30 Maths Practice exam Paper 3 Year 11 (55 Students) 
 

   

 
23 - 27 January 
 

 
School Production inc. A2 Unit 5  
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Spring Term 2 
 

 
Monday 27th February – Friday 7th April 

   
 

Friday 3rd March 
 
09:00 –10:15 BTEC Science –Scientific Skills Year 11 (11 students) 
 

   

 
Tusday 21st March  
 

 
08:30 – 10:30 English Language Practice Exam Year 11 (55 students) 
 

   

 
Wednesday 22nd March 
 

 
08:30–10:30 English Language Practice Exam Year 11 (55 students) 
 

   

 
Tuesday 28th March 
 

 
08:30–10:30 English Literature Practice Exam Year 11 (55 students) 
 

   

 
Wednesday 29th March 
 

 
08:30–10:30 English Literature Practice Exam Year 11 (55 students) 
 

   

 
Thursday 30th March 

 
08:30 – 10:30 Science Practice Exam Year 11 (46 students) 
Unit 5 CORE – Double Award       

Unit 1 Biology and Unit 2 Biology – Triple Award 

   

 
Friday 31st March 
 

 
08:30 – 10:30 Science Practice Exam Year 11 (46 students) 
Unit 6 CORE – Double Award 

Unit 1 Chemistry and Unit 2 Chemistry – Triple Award 

   

 
Monday 3rd April  
 

 
11:00 – 12:00 BTEC Sport Onscreen exam  
 

   

 
Tuesday 4th April 
 

 
08:30 – 10:30 Science Practice Exam Year 11 (46 students) 
Unit 5  ADDITIONAL – Double Award 

Unit 1 Physics and Unit 2 Physics – Triple Award 

   

 
Thursday 6th April 
 

 
08:30 – 10:30 Science Practice Exam Year 11 (46 students) 
Unit 6   ADDITIONAL – Double Award 

Unit 3 Chemistry and Unit 3 Biology – Triple Award 

08:30 – 14:00 A Level Drama Exam Year 13 

   

 
Friday 7th April 
 

 
08:30 – 09:30 Science Practice Exam Year 11 (14 students) 
UNIT 3 Physics – Triple Award 
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Summer Term 1  
 

 
Monday 24th April – Friday 26th May

   

 
 

 
A Level Art Practical Exams to take part during this term 
 

   
 
 

 
Tuesday 2nd  May 
 

 
A Level Music Practical Exam 
 

 
 

  
 

Wednesday 3rd  May 
 

 
A Level Music Practical Exam 
 

   
 

Wednesday 10th May 
AS/A2 Performing Arts exam   AS/A2 Performing Arts exam 

 

Monday 15th  May 
 

 
09:00 – 10:30 Edexcel Religious Studies 5RS01 Year 11 
 
09:00 – 10:15 BTEC Travel and Tourism Resit  
 

 
 

  

Tuesday 16th   May 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 13:30 –14:30  Edexcel Biology BLHP/BLFP Year 11  
 
13:00 - 14:30  AQA Science A Unit 5 Year 11  
 

Wednesday 17th    May 
 

 
09:00 –10:30 Edexcel Core 1  Maths  6663 Year 12   
 
 

   
13:00–14:30 OCR History Y137 Year 13 
 
13:00 – 14:30 Edexcel Religious Studies 5RS08  Year 11 
 

 
Thurs 18th  May 
 

 
09:00 – 10:00  AQA Chemistry CH1HP/FP Year 11 
 

   
 

Friday 19th May 
 

 
09:00 – 10:00  BTEC Science (Paper based exam) Year 11 
 

   
 
 

 
Monday 22nd May 
 

 
09:00 – 11:00 WJEC English Literature C720U10 Year 11 

   
 

Wednesday 24th May 

 
09:00 -10:30 Edexcel Maths Core 2 6664 Year 12 
 
 

  13:30 – 14:30  AQA Physics PH1HP/FP Year 11   
 
13:00 – 14:30 AQA Science A SCA2 F/H Unit 6 Year 11  
 

 
Thursday 25th May 
 

09:00 – 10:45   Edexcel Maths Resit 1MA01  Year 12,13 
 
09:00 – 10:30  Edexcel Maths 1MA1 1H/F  Year 11 
 

   
 

Friday 26th May 
 

 
09:00 -11:30   WJEC  English Literature C720U20  Year 11 
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Summer Term 2  
 

 
Monday 5th June – Friday 21st July 

   

 
Monday 5th  June 
 

 
 
 

 
 

  
13:15 -14:30  Edexcel Psychology  5PS01 Year 11 
 

Tuesday 6th June 
 

 
09:00 – 10:00 WJEC English Unit 1 Resit Year 12,13 
 
10:10 – 11:10 WJEC English Unit 2 Resit  Year 12,13 
 
09:00 – 10:45 WJEC English Language C700U10 Year 11 
 

   
 

Wednesday 7h June 
 

 
09:00 – 10:30  Edexcel S1 Maths  6683 Year 13 
 

   
13:00 – 15:00  OCR Psychology H567/01 Year 13 
 

Thursday 8th June 
 

 
09:00 – 10:45   Edexcel  Maths 1MA02 Resit  Year 12,13 
 
09:00 – 10:30  Edexcel Maths 1MA1 2H/F  Year 11 
 

 
 

  
13:00 -14:45    Edexcel Psychology  5PS02 Year 11 
 
13:00 – 15:00 AQA Sociology 7192/1  Year 13 

Friday 9th June 
 

 
09:00 - 10:00    AQA Biology BL2 HP/FP  Year 11 
 
10:00 – 11:00   AQA Biology BL3 HP/FP  Year 11 
 
09:00 – 10:30   AQA Additional Science AS1 HP/FP Year 11  
 
09:00 – 11:30  OCR History Y319/01 Year 13 
 
09:00 – 11:00  AQA Product Design PROD3 Year 13 
 

   
 

Monday 12th June 
 

 
09:00 – 11:00   WJEC English Language C 700U20  Year 11 
 

   
13:00 – 15:00  AQA Biology 7402/1  Year 13 
 

Tuesday 13th June 
 

 
09:00 -10:30  Edexcel Maths 1MA1 3H/F  Year 11 
 

   
13:00 – 15:00   AQA Chemistry 7405/1  Year 13   
 

 
Wednesday 14th June 
 

09:00 – 10:30 Edexcel Maths M1 6677 Year 13 
 
09:00 – 11:30   AQA English Language 7702/1 Year 13 
 
09:00 – 10:00 AQA Chemistry CH2 HP/FP  Year 11 
 
10:00 – 11:00 AQA Chemistry  CH3 HP/FP  Year 11 

   
 
13:00 – 15:00 OCR Psychology H567/02 Year 13 

 
Thursday 15th June 
 

 
09:00-11:30 AQA English Literature 7717 Year 13   
 

   
13:00 – 15:00 AQA Sociology 7192/2  Year 13 
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09:00 – 11:00   AQA Physics 7408/1   Year 13 
 

 
Friday 16th June 
 

 
09:00 -10:00  AQA  Physics PH2  HP/FP Year 11     
 
10:00 – 11:00  AQA Physics PH3 HP/FP  Year 11 
 
09:00 10:30 AQA Additional Science AS2 HP/FP Year 11  
 

   
 
 

 
Monday 19th June   
 

 
09:00 – 11:00 AQA Chemistry 7405/2 Year 13 

   
13:00 – 14:45      Edexcel Religious Studies 6RS03 Year 13 
 

 
Tuesday 20th  June 
 
 

 
09:00 – 11:30 AQA English Language 7702/2 Year 13 
 
09:00 – 11:00 AQA Biology 7402/2 Year 13 
 

   
13:00 –14:30 Edexcel Maths C3 6665 Year 13   
 
13:00 – 15:00 AQA Sociology 7192/3  Year 13 

 
Wednesday 21st June  
 

 
09:00 – 11:00 AQA Physics 7408/2 Year 13 
 
09:00 – 10:00 OCR History  Y221/01 Year 13 
 

   
 

Thursday 22nd   June  
 
09:00 – 12:00  AQA English Literature 7717/2 Year 13    
 

   
13:00 – 15:00 OCR Psychology H567/03 Year 13 
 

Friday 23rd  June 

 
09:00 –10:30   Edexcel Maths C4 6666  Year 13    
 
09:00 – 11:00 AQA Drama DRAM3  Year 13 
 

   

 
Monday 26th June 
 

 
09:00 – 11:00 AQA Biology   7402/3  Year 13  
 

   

Tuesday 27th June  
 

 
09:00 – 11:00  AQA Chemistry  7405/3 Year 13 
 
09:00 – 10:15  Edexcel Religious Studies 6RS04  Year 13 
 

   

 
Thursday 29th June 
 

 
09:00 – 11:00  AQA Physics 7408/3  Year 13 

   


